
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: 14-824 Name: CGI Software License Agmt Amend No. 5

Status:Type: General Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:7/16/2014 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:7/29/2014 7/29/2014

Title: Approve and authorize the Contracts/Purchasing Officer to execute Amendment No. 5 to the
Proprietary Software License Agreement (#1396836) with CGI Technologies in the amount of
$99,999.00 for replacement of current restricted SAP Business Objects licenses with unrestricted
licenses which allows the use of Dashboard and Business Analytics for a total amended amount of
$11,034,249.69 since April 1, 2008 for CGI Master Services and Licenses Agreements.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Amendment No. 5 to the Proprietary Software License Agreement (#1396836), 2. Master
Proprietary Software License Agreement (#1396836), 3. Amendments No. 1 through No. 4 to the
Proprietary Software License Agreement, 4. Completed Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors7/29/2014 1

County of Monterey Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

